
RESULT  ANALYSIS  FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2022-2023 

Subject: Physics  Sem- I &  II    

Semester Paper MPCs 

Ap Pass % 

I I(Mechanics,waves & 

Oscillations) 

3 2 66.66 

II II(Wave Optics) 3  

 

2 

66.66 

 

Semester Paper MPCs, MSCs, ,BZCand BCCs 

Ap P % 

I Electrical Appliance(SDC) 8 8 100(MPCs,MSCs) 

II Solar Energy (SDC) 33 33 100 

(MPCS,MSCs,BZC,BCCs) 

S.No Name of the Lecturer Seme

ster 

Paper GROUP Average pass  % 

Ap P % 

1 P.V.S.SobhanBabu  I I M.P.Cs 3 2 66.66 

2 P.V.S.Sobhan Babu II II M.P.Cs 3 2 66.66 

3 P.V.S.SobhanBabu  I Electrical 

Appliance(

SDC) 

M.P.Cs& 

 M.S.Cs  

8 8 100 

4 S.Mahaboob Basha  II Solar 

Energy 

(SDC) 

M. P.Cs(3),M.S.C

s(5),B.Z.C(19) 

and BCCs(6) 

33 33 100 



 

Sub: Physics        SEM : III and IV  

S.No SEM Paper  MPCS 

AP P P % 

1 III III (Thermodynamics) 21 16 76.5 

2 IV IV (Electricity,Magnetism 

and Electronics) 

21 19 90.47 

3 IV V (Modern physics) 21 17 81 

 

 

S.No Name of the Lecturer SEM Pap

er  

MPCS 

AP P P % 

1 N B Sivarami Reddy III III  21 16 76.5 

2 N B Sivarami Reddy IV IV  21 19 90.47 

3 Dr.L.Rajamohan Reddy IV V  21 17 81 

 

 

 



Sub: Physics        SEM : V  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sem

Subj
ect: 

Physi
cs  

Sem- 
III & 
PAPE
R-  III   

Paper MPCs MPC(EM) MPC(TM) 

Ap P % Ap P % Ap P % 

V VI 
C(Application of 

Electicity and 
Electronics) 

SMB 

 

 

19 

 

 

16 

 

 

84.2 

 

 

5 

 

 

5 

 

 

100 

 

 

8 

 

 

7 

 

 

87.5 

VII 
C(Electronics 

Instumentation) 

LR 

 

 

19 

 

 

16 

 

 

84.2 

 

 

5 

 

 

5 

 

 

100 

 

 

8 

 

 

8 

 

 

100 



Subject: Physics  Sem- VI 

 

 

 

 

 

Semester Subject/Pa

per 
MPCs MPC(EM) MPC(TM) 

Ap P % Ap P % Ap P % 

VI Community 
service 
project 

19 19 100 5 5 100 8 8 100 

Short term 
internship 

19 19 100 5 5 100 8 8 100 

Long term 
internship 

19 19 100 5 5 100 8 8 100 

S.No Name of the lecturer CSP SHORT TERM 

INTERNSHIP 

LONG TERM 

INTERNSHIP 

Ap P P% Ap P P% Ap P P% 

1 S.Mahaboob Basha 

(M.P.Cs) 

11 11 100 11 11 100 11 11 100 

2 Dr L.Rajamohan Reddy 

(M.P.Cs) 

8 8 100 8 8 100 8 8 100 

3 N. B.Sivarami Reddy 

M.P.C (E.M&T.M) 

13 13 100 13 13 100 13 12 92.3 


